CLIFF
Number

188671

188649

188675

188606

188632

188317

188556

188668

188556

Title/Issue

Minister meeting with Reg Ens, and Jared
delong BC Agriculture Council July 5, 2018 on a
variety of topics related to the Federal
Provincial Territorial Meeting in July and the
Temporary Foreign Workers issue.

AWCR /Code of Practice For Agricultural
Environmental Management

s.13,8.17

City of Richmond Bylaw No 9861

Minister signed Decision note for ALCA

s.13

Minister meeting with Regional District of

Bulkey-Nechako to discuss s.13,5.17
$.13,8.17

Briefing note for Minister for completion of the
$.13

Briefing note for Minister meeting with

Regional District of Bulkey-Nechako to discuss
s.13,8.17

Date

17-Jul-18

17-Jul-18

17-Jul-18

17-Jul-18

20-Jul-18

23-Jul-18

26-Jul-18

31-Jul-18

31-Jul-18

Prepared For

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister
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