CLIFF Number	Title/Issue	Date	Prepared For
188671	Minister meeting with Reg Ens, and Jared deJong BC Agriculture Council July 5, 2018 on a variety of topics related to the Federal Provincial Territorial Meeting in July and the Temporary Foreign Workers issue.	17-Jul-18	Minister
188649	AWCR /Code of Practice For Agricultural Environmental Management	17-Jul-18	Minister
188675	s.13,s.17	17-Jul-18	Minister
188606	City of Richmond Bylaw No 9861	17-Jul-18	Minister
188632	Minister signed Decision note for ALCA	20-Jul-18	Minister
188317	s.13	23-Jul-18	Minister
188556	Minister meeting with Regional District of Bulkey-Nechako to discuss s.13,s.17 s.13,s.17	26-Jul-18	Minister
188668	Briefing note for Minister for completion of the s.13	31-Jul-18	Minister
188556	Briefing note for Minister meeting with Regional District of Bulkey-Nechako to discuss s.13,s.17	31-Jul-18	Minister